Date

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

11
13
19

22
24
25

26

31

Jan. 7
Jan. 12

Jan. 14

Jan. 19

Jan. 21

Jan. 26
Jan. 28

2011-12 Louisiana Tech Radio Schedule

Game
WBB vs. Missouri St.

Time
7 pm

MBB vs. Mississippi College 3 p.m.

WBB @ORU

MBB @ UTA
WBB vs. UALR
WBB vs. Seton Hall

WABB vs. Old Dominion
MBB vs. MD-Eastern Shore

WBB vs. Alabama
MBB vs. Portland State
MBB @ Wyoming

MBB @ Southeastern LA

WBB vs. Tulane
MBB @ ULM
WBB @ WKU

MBB vs. Northwestern State

WBB @ Houston
MBB @ Southern Miss

WBB vs. Mississippi St.

WBB @Arkansas St.

MBB vs. McNeese State

WBB vs Memphis
MBB vs UALR

WBB vs. SJU/Prairie View

MBB vs. Northeastern

WABB vs. Tennessee Tech

MBB @Arkansas
MBB vs. Springhill
WBB vs. LSU
MBB @ SMU
MBB vs. NMSU
MBB vs. Idaho
WBB vs. ldaho
WBB vs. Utah St.
MBB vs. Utah St
WBB @ Hawaii
MBB @ Hawaii
MBB @ SJSU
WBB @ SJSU
MBB vs. Fresno State
WBB @ NMSU
MBB vs. Nevada

2:05 pm
7p.m.

7 pm
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7p.m.

7 pm
7:30 pm
7pm
7pm

7 pm
7pm
2pm
7pm

7 p.m.

2 p.m.

7 p.m.
11a.m./1 p.m.
7 p.m.
7p.m.

7 p.m.
Sp.m.
7pm
1pm

7 p.m.

6 pm

8 pm

6 pm

8 pm
9p.m.
11 pm

8 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
TBA
7p.m.

Stations

ESPN

KXKZ

KPCH

KXKZ

ESPN

KPCH

KPCH

KXKZ

ESPN

ESPN

KXKZ

KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC

ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KJVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KJVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KJVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KJVC
KXKZ, KJVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KJVC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC
KXKZ, KJVC
ESPN, KTKC

ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC
ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KJVC



Feb. 2
Feb. 4

Feb. 9

Feb. 11

Feb. 16

Feb. 18

Feb. 23
Feb. 25

Mar. 1

Mar. 3

Mar. 7-10

WBB vs. Nevada
WBB vs. Fresno St.
MBB @ NMSU

WBB @ Utah St.
MBB @ Utah St.
WBB @ Idaho

MBB @ ldaho

WBB vs. SJSU

MBB vs. North Dakota
WBB vs. Hawaii

MBB BRACKETBUSTER

MBB vs. San Jose State
MBB vs. Hawalii

WBB vs. NMSU

WBB @ Fresno St.
MBB @ Fresno State
WBB @ Nevada

MBB @ Nevada

WAC Tourney

KXKZ =107.5 FM (Ruston)
ESPN = 97.7 FM (Ruston)
KPCH =99.3 FM (Ruston)
KJVC = 92.7 (Mansfield)
KTKC =92.9 (Springhill)

7 pm
7pm

8 p.m.

6 p.m.
8:05 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:05 pm
6 pm

8 pm
TBA
TBA

8 p.m.
3pm

6 pm

8 p.m.
10 p.m.
4 p.m.
9p.m.

ESPN, KTKC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC, KIVC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC
ESPN, KTKC, KIVC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC
KXKZ, KIVC
KXKZ, KIVC
KXKZ, KIVC
ESPN, KTKC
ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC
ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
KXKZ, KIVC, KTKC



