## 2011-12 Louisiana Tech Radio Schedule

Date	Game	Time	Stations
Nov. 11	WBB vs. Missouri St.	7 pm	ESPN
Nov. 13	MBB vs. Mississippi College	-	KXKZ
Nov. 19	WBB @ORU	2:05 pm	KPCH
	MBB @ UTA	7 p.m.	KXKZ
Nov. 22	WBB vs. UALR	7 pm	ESPN
Nov. 24	WBB vs. Seton Hall	2:15 p.m.	KPCH
Nov. 25	WBB vs. Old Dominion	2:15 p.m.	KPCH
	MBB vs. MD-Eastern Shore	5:30 p.m.	KXKZ
Nov. 26	WBB vs. Alabama	2:15 p.m.	ESPN
	MBB vs. Portland State	4:30 p.m.	ESPN
Nov. 27	MBB @ Wyoming	7 p.m.	KXKZ
Nov. 30	MBB @ Southeastern LA	7 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 2	WBB vs. Tulane	7 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 3	MBB @ ULM	7:30 pm	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 5	WBB @ WKU	7 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 6	MBB vs. Northwestern State	-	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 7	WBB @ Houston	7 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 10	MBB @ Southern Miss	7 pm	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 11	WBB vs. Mississippi St.	2 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 13	WBB @Arkansas St.	7 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 14	MBB vs. McNeese State	7 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 17	WBB vs Memphis	2 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC
	MBB vs UALR	7 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 18	WBB vs. SJU/Prairie View	11 a.m./1 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 20	MBB vs. Northeastern	7 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 21	WBB vs. Tennessee Tech	7 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 22	MBB @Arkansas	7 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
Dec. 29	MBB vs. Springhill	5 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
	WBB vs. LSU	7 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Dec. 31	MBB @ SMU	1 pm	KXKZ, KJVC
Jan. 7	MBB vs. NMSU	7 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
Jan. 12	MBB vs. Idaho	6 pm	KXKZ, KJVC
	WBB vs. Idaho	8 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Jan. 14	WBB vs. Utah St.	6 pm	ESPN, KTKC
	MBB vs. Utah St	8 pm	KXKZ, KJVC
Jan. 19	WBB @ Hawaii	9 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
	MBB @ Hawaii	11 pm	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
Jan. 21	MBB @ SJSU	8 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
	WBB @ SJSU	10:30 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
Jan. 26	MBB vs. Fresno State	6 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
Jan. 28	WBB @ NMSU	TBA	ESPN, KTKC
	MBB vs. Nevada	7 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC

Feb. 2	WBB vs. Nevada	7 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Feb. 4	WBB vs. Fresno St.	7 pm	ESPN, KTKC
	MBB @ NMSU	8 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
Feb. 9	WBB @ Utah St.	6 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
	MBB @ Utah St.	8:05 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
Feb. 11	WBB @ Idaho	6:30 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
	MBB @ Idaho	10:05 pm	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
Feb. 16	WBB vs. SJSU	6 pm	ESPN, KTKC
	MBB vs. North Dakota	8 pm	KXKZ, KJVC
Feb. 18	WBB vs. Hawaii	TBA	ESPN, KTKC
	MBB BRACKETBUSTER	TBA	KXKZ, KJVC
Feb. 23	MBB vs. San Jose State	8 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC
Feb. 25	MBB vs. Hawaii	3 pm	KXKZ, KJVC
	WBB vs. NMSU	6 pm	ESPN, KTKC
Mar. 1	WBB @ Fresno St.	8 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
	MBB @ Fresno State	10 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
Mar. 3	WBB @ Nevada	4 p.m.	ESPN, KTKC, KJVC
	MBB @ Nevada	9 p.m.	KXKZ, KJVC, KTKC
Mar. 7-10	WAC Tourney		

KXKZ = 107.5 FM (Ruston)

ESPN = 97.7 FM (Ruston)

KPCH = 99.3 FM (Ruston)

KJVC = 92.7 (Mansfield)

KTKC = 92.9 (Springhill)